
NRCHA HOrse Show

Winter Spectacular NRCHA Show
Open Bridle
Non-Pro Bridle
Open Hackamore
Non-Pro Hackamore
Youth Fence
Non-Pro Limited
Youth Limited
*Classes run concurrently with AQHA Working Cow Horse classes
*If entered in AQHA classes - cattle fee will be waived

CLASSES OFFERED:
$255
$230
$230
$180
$120
$230
$95

$250
$200
$250
$200

-
$100

-

ENTRY FEE: ADDED MONEY:

NRCHA Open All-Around SHow
January 20-22
Entry Fee: $525
$3,000 added to the Open
Featuring herd work, steer roping, reining, and fence work

NRCHA Non-Pro Spectacular
January 20 & 22
Entry Fee: $425
$2,000 added to the Non-Pro Spectacular
Featuring herd work, reining, and fence work
*Paying 20% each go-around in the Open
*20% each go around in the Non-Pro Spectacular
*20% for overall composite in Open & Non-Pro Spectacular
*Age appropriate headgear must be worn and cannot be changed between events
For more information on NRCHA events - contact John at (605) 721-9027


